
North Layton Junior High School 
9th Grade Course Request 

2018-2019 School Year 
 
___________________________   _________  ______________________ 
                Students Name (Last, First)      Student ID    Home/Cell Phone No. 

 
___________________________    _________________________________ 
                Parent/Guardian’s Name           Parent Email 
 
Please fill in the course number and name in sections 5 through 8.  Course descriptions are available online.  Go to the NLJH 
website, click on Counseling.   Plan classes carefully. Class changes require a $10.00 fee. 
 

Sem 
1 

Course 
Number Subject Sem 

2 
Course 

Number Subject 

1. 4090 
4093 

English 9  
English 9 Honors 1. 4090 

4093 
English 9  
English 9 Honors  

2. 
3400 
3520 
3820 

Earth Systems 
Biology 
AP Environmental Science 

2. 
3400 
3520 
3820 

Earth Systems 
Biology 
AP Environmental Science 

3. 6200 
6204 

World Geography  
AP Human Geography 3. 6200 

6204 
World Geography 
AP Human Geography 

4. 
5130 
5131 
5141 

Secondary Math I  
Secondary Math I Honors 
Secondary Math II Honors 

4. 
5130 
5131 
5141 

Secondary Math I  
Secondary Math I Honors 
Secondary Math II Honors 

5. 7700 Physical Education 5.   

6.   6.   

7.   7.   

8.   8.   

9.  Longhorn Pride 9.  Longhorn Pride 

10.  Longhorn Pride 10.  Longhorn Pride 
Reading Placement in Read 180 based upon reading performance data 
 
Students must choose 2 alternate classes in case of over-enrollment, class cancellation, or schedule conflicts. 
 
Alternates: (1) _______________________________________ (2) __________________________________________ 
 
 
_______________________________________ ______________________________________         _________________ 
                Parent/Guardian’s Signature                       Student’s Signature                   Date 
 
 
  



FULL YEAR ELECTIVES 
 
4620 Spanish 1 
4630 Spanish 2* 
4640 Spanish 3* 
4720 German 1 
4730 German 2 
4520 French 1 
 

1625 Girls Choir S/A 
1626 Boys Choir T/B 
1720 Concert Choir** 
1820 Adv. Choir** 
1646 Beg. Band- Woodwind 
1645 Beg. Band- Brass 
 

1740 Int. Band** 
1840 Adv. Band** 
1848 Adv. Jazz Band** 
1647 Percussion 1** 
1747 Percussion 2** 
1760 Int. Orchestra* 
 

1860 Adv. Orchestra* 
4190 Yearbook** 
0810 Released Time 
2253 Peer Leader (LIA)** 
8675 AP Computer Science 
Principles** 
0671 Junior ROTC  

 
 

HALF YEAR ELECTIVES 
 
1130 3-D Art* 
1110 Ceramics* 
1193 Art 2 Honors** 
2252 Peer Tutor 
4133 Enrichment Reading 
 

4146 Creative Writing 1 
4147 Creative Writing 2* 
4153 Expl. in Literature 
4230 Theatre 1 
4235 Theater 2* 
 

4290 Stage Craft 
6215 Current Issues 
8421 Foods 
8406 Child Development 
8424 Interior Design 
 

8680 Expl. Computer 
Science 
8613 Manufacturing Tech. 

          

            
*Each of these classes requires a prerequisite class.  
** Each of these classes requires teacher approval. 
 
 
 

 
 


